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Rack Panels

Rack Panels mount to rack angles and can be used for
mounting components or as a blanking plate. All panels are
flat with oblong holes positioned at EIA standard spacing.
Mounting hardware is sold separately. The recommended
fastener package kit is ECNSM6.

FEATURES

Available in aluminum or painted steel; steel is RAL 7035 textured light-gray polyester powder paint

Aluminum panels are 0.125-in. thick 5052-H32 alloy; steel panels are 12 gauge
All panels are flat with oblong holes positioned at EIA standard spacing (rack units)

Mounting hardware sold separately; recommend use of ECNSM6



SPECIFICATIONS

Catalog Number

P19RPTUA

P19RPSUA

P19RP3UA

P19RP7UA

P19RP4UA

P19RP12UA

PTO9RPT1TUA

PT9RP6UA

PT19RP2UA

PT9RPSUA

PT9RPOUA

PT9RPT10UA

P24RP8SUA

P24RP4UA

P24RP2UA

P24RP5SUA

P19RPT16UA

P23RPTUA

P23RP3UA

Article Number

77020

77060

77040

77080

77050

77130

77120

77070

77030

77090

77100

77110

77010

76980

76960

76990

77140

76900

76920

Material

Aluminum

Aluminum

Aluminum

Aluminum

Aluminum

Aluminum

Aluminum

Aluminum

Aluminum

Aluminum

Aluminum

Aluminum

Aluminum

Aluminum

Aluminum

Aluminum

Aluminum

Aluminum

Aluminum

Table 1/1

Rack Units Color Color Code

U

5U

3U

7U

4U

12U

11U

6U

2U

8U

9u

10U

8uU

4U

2U

16U

U

3U

Finish

Brushed

Brushed

Brushed

Brushed

Brushed

Brushed

Brushed

Brushed

Brushed

Brushed

Brushed

Brushed

Brushed

Brushed

Brushed

Brushed

Brushed

Brushed

Brushed
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https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-hn/hoffman/products/encp19rp1ua
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-hn/hoffman/products/encp19rp5ua
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-hn/hoffman/products/encp19rp3ua
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-hn/hoffman/products/encp19rp7ua
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-hn/hoffman/products/encp19rp4ua
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-hn/hoffman/products/encp19rp12ua
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-hn/hoffman/products/encp19rp11ua
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-hn/hoffman/products/encp19rp6ua
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-hn/hoffman/products/encp19rp2ua
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-hn/hoffman/products/encp19rp8ua
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-hn/hoffman/products/encp19rp9ua
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-hn/hoffman/products/encp19rp10ua
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-hn/hoffman/products/encp24rp8ua
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-hn/hoffman/products/encp24rp4ua
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-hn/hoffman/products/encp24rp2ua
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-hn/hoffman/products/encp24rp5ua
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-hn/hoffman/products/encp19rp16ua
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-hn/hoffman/products/encp23rp1ua
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-hn/hoffman/products/encp23rp3ua
https://www.nvent.com/hoffman

Catalog Number

P23RP4UA

P19RPTUP

P23RPT1UP

P19RP2UP

P24RP2UP

P23RP2UP

PT19RP3UP

PT19RP4UP

PT19RP5UP

PT19RP6UP

PT19RP8UP

PT19RP7UP

P19RPOUP

P19RP10UP

P19RP16UP

P19RP12UP

P19RP11UP

P24RP5UP

P24RP3UP

P24RP8UP

Article Number

76930

76710

76590

76720

76650

76600

76730

76740

76750

76760

76780

76770

76790

76800

76830

76820

76810

76680

76660

76700

Material

Aluminum

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Rack Units

4U

U

U

2U

2U

2U

3U

4U

5U

6U

8U

7U

9u

10U

16U

12U

11U

3U

8U

Color

Light Gray

Light Gray

Light Gray

Light Gray

Light Gray

Light Gray

Light Gray

Light Gray

Light Gray

Light Gray

Light Gray

Light Gray

Light Gray

Light Gray

Light Gray

Light Gray

Light Gray

Light Gray

Light Gray

Color Code

RAL 7035

RAL 7035

RAL 7035

RAL 7035

RAL 7035

RAL 7035

RAL 7035

RAL 7035

RAL 7035

RAL 7035

RAL 7035

RAL 7035

RAL 7035

RAL 7035

RAL 7035

RAL 7035

RAL 7035

RAL 7035

RAL 7035

Finish

Brushed

Powder Coated

Powder Coated

Powder Coated

Powder Coated

Powder Coated

Powder Coated

Powder Coated

Powder Coated

Powder Coated

Powder Coated

Powder Coated

Powder Coated

Powder Coated

Powder Coated

Powder Coated

Powder Coated

Powder Coated

Powder Coated

Powder Coated
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https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-hn/hoffman/products/encp23rp4ua
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-hn/hoffman/products/encp19rp1up
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-hn/hoffman/products/encp23rp1up
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-hn/hoffman/products/encp19rp2up
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-hn/hoffman/products/encp24rp2up
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-hn/hoffman/products/encp23rp2up
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-hn/hoffman/products/encp19rp3up
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-hn/hoffman/products/encp19rp4up
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-hn/hoffman/products/encp19rp5up
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-hn/hoffman/products/encp19rp6up
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-hn/hoffman/products/encp19rp8up
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-hn/hoffman/products/encp19rp7up
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-hn/hoffman/products/encp19rp9up
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-hn/hoffman/products/encp19rp10up
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-hn/hoffman/products/encp19rp16up
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-hn/hoffman/products/encp19rp12up
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-hn/hoffman/products/encp19rp11up
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-hn/hoffman/products/encp24rp5up
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-hn/hoffman/products/encp24rp3up
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-hn/hoffman/products/encp24rp8up
https://www.nvent.com/hoffman

Catalog Number Article Number

P24RP6UP
76690
P24RPAUP
76670
P23RP3UP
76610
P23RP4UP
76620
WARNING

Material

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Rack Units

6U

4U

3U

4U

Color

Light Gray

Light Gray

Light Gray

Light Gray

Color Code

RAL 7035

RAL 7035

RAL 7035

RAL 7035

Finish

Powder Coated

Powder Coated

Powder Coated

Powder Coated

nVent products shall be installed and used only as indicated in nVent's product instruction sheets and training materials.
Instruction sheets are available at www.nvent.com and from your nVent customer service representative. Improper
installation, misuse, misapplication or other failure to completely follow nVent's instructions and warnings may cause
product malfunction, property damage, serious bodily injury and death and/or void your warranty.
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Our powerful portfolio of brands:

m/ént CADDY

ERICO HOFFMAN

ILSCO SCHROFF

©2025 nVent. All nVent marks and logos are owned or licensed by nVent Services GmbH or its affiliates. All other trademarks are the property of

their respective owners. nVent reserves the right to change specifications without notice.
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https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-hn/hoffman/products/encp24rp6up
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-hn/hoffman/products/encp24rp4up
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-hn/hoffman/products/encp23rp3up
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-hn/hoffman/products/encp23rp4up
https://www.nvent.com/hoffman
https://www.nvent.com/hoffman

