

Rack Panels



Rack Panels mount to rack angles and can be used for mounting components or as a blanking plate. All panels are flat with oblong holes positioned at EIA standard spacing. Mounting hardware is sold separately. The recommended fastener package kit is ECNSM6.

FEATURES

Available in aluminum or painted steel; steel is RAL 7035 textured light-gray polyester powder paint

Aluminum panels are 0.125-in. thick 5052-H32 alloy; steel panels are 12 gauge

All panels are flat with oblong holes positioned at EIA standard spacing (rack units)

Mounting hardware sold separately; recommend use of ECNSM6

SPECIFICATIONS

Table 1/1							
Catalog Number	Article Number	Material	Rack Units	Color	Color Code	Finish	
P19RP1UA	77020	Aluminum	1U			Brushed	
P19RP5UA	77060	Aluminum	5U			Brushed	
P19RP3UA	77040	Aluminum	3U			Brushed	
P19RP7UA	77080	Aluminum	7U			Brushed	
P19RP4UA	77050	Aluminum	4U			Brushed	
P19RP12UA	77130	Aluminum	12U			Brushed	
P19RP11UA	77120	Aluminum	11U			Brushed	
P19RP6UA	77070	Aluminum	6U			Brushed	
P19RP2UA	77030	Aluminum	2U			Brushed	
P19RP8UA	77090	Aluminum	8U			Brushed	
P19RP9UA	77100	Aluminum	9U			Brushed	
P19RP10UA	77110	Aluminum	10U			Brushed	
P24RP8UA	77010	Aluminum	8U			Brushed	
P24RP4UA	76980	Aluminum	4U			Brushed	
P24RP2UA	76960	Aluminum	2U			Brushed	
P24RP5UA	76990	Aluminum				Brushed	
P19RP16UA	77140	Aluminum	16U			Brushed	
P23RP1UA	76900	Aluminum	1U			Brushed	
P23RP3UA	76920	Aluminum	3U			Brushed	

Catalog Number	Article Number	Material	Rack Units	Color	Color Code	Finish
P23RP4UA	76930	Aluminum	4U			Brushed
P19RP1UP	76710	Mild Steel	1U	Light Gray	RAL 7035	Powder Coated
P23RP1UP	76590	Mild Steel	1U	Light Gray	RAL 7035	Powder Coated
P19RP2UP	76720	Mild Steel	2U	Light Gray	RAL 7035	Powder Coated
P24RP2UP	76650	Mild Steel	2U	Light Gray	RAL 7035	Powder Coated
P23RP2UP	76600	Mild Steel	2U	Light Gray	RAL 7035	Powder Coated
P19RP3UP	76730	Mild Steel	3U	Light Gray	RAL 7035	Powder Coated
P19RP4UP	76740	Mild Steel	4U	Light Gray	RAL 7035	Powder Coated
P19RP5UP	76750	Mild Steel	5U	Light Gray	RAL 7035	Powder Coated
P19RP6UP	76760	Mild Steel	6U	Light Gray	RAL 7035	Powder Coated
P19RP8UP	76780	Mild Steel	8U	Light Gray	RAL 7035	Powder Coated
P19RP7UP	76770	Mild Steel	7U	Light Gray	RAL 7035	Powder Coated
P19RP9UP	76790	Mild Steel	9U	Light Gray	RAL 7035	Powder Coated
P19RP10UP	76800	Mild Steel	10U	Light Gray	RAL 7035	Powder Coated
P19RP16UP	76830	Mild Steel	16U	Light Gray	RAL 7035	Powder Coated
P19RP12UP	76820	Mild Steel	12U	Light Gray	RAL 7035	Powder Coated
P19RP11UP	76810	Mild Steel	11U	Light Gray	RAL 7035	Powder Coated
P24RP5UP	76680	Mild Steel		Light Gray	RAL 7035	Powder Coated
P24RP3UP	76660	Mild Steel	3U	Light Gray	RAL 7035	Powder Coated
P24RP8UP	76700	Mild Steel	8U	Light Gray	RAL 7035	Powder Coated

Catalog Number	Article Number	Material	Rack Units	Color	Color Code	Finish
P24RP6UP	76690	Mild Steel	6U	Light Gray	RAL 7035	Powder Coated
P24RP4UP	76670	Mild Steel	4U	Light Gray	RAL 7035	Powder Coated
P23RP3UP	76610	Mild Steel	3U	Light Gray	RAL 7035	Powder Coated
P23RP4UP	76620	Mild Steel	4U	Light Gray	RAL 7035	Powder Coated

WARNING

nVent products shall be installed and used only as indicated in nVent's product instruction sheets and training materials. Instruction sheets are available at www.nvent.com and from your nVent customer service representative. Improper installation, misuse, misapplication or other failure to completely follow nVent's instructions and warnings may cause product malfunction, property damage, serious bodily injury and death and/or void your warranty.



Our powerful portfolio of brands:

CADDY ERICO HOFFMAN SCHROFF TRACHTE ILSCO